
Revised July 2012 

 

 

M/WBE Summary   
 
Bid documents were distributed to 11 general contractors.  Bids were opened on June 17, 2013. The Prota 
Construction, Inc & Prota, Inc. - JV submitted the lowest responsive bid of 7 bids received: 
 

Prota Construction, Inc. & Prota, Inc. – JV, Austin, TX    $1,772,374.00 
Pepper-Lawson Waterworks, LLC, Katy, TX     $1,847,000.00 
Matous Construction, LTD, Belton, TX      $1,988,740.00 
Excel Construction Services, LLC, Leander, TX     $2,126,380.00 
Quest Civil Constructors, TX       $2,198,198.00 
Laughin-Thyssen, Inc., Houston, TX      $2,288,074.00 
Keystone Construction, Austin, TX      $2,771,000.00 

 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 7 areas of subcontracting opportunities which are listed 
below.  Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 1.23% African American; 3.80% Hispanic; 0.47% 
Native/Asian, 2.17% WBE.   Total participation estimated on base bid amount of $1,772,374.00 price: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME      $625,553.22 35.30%  
Prota Construction, Inc., Austin, TX      $625,553.22 35.30% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $656,220.78 37.02% 
 

African American Subtotal       $22,000.00  1.24% 
(MB) Austex Tree Services Inc., Round Rock, TX (Erosion Control)  $9,820.00  0.56% 
(MB) Ralph Anthony Wright/RAW Trucking, Austin, TX (Trucking)  $7,140.00  0.40% 
(FB) All Points Inspection Services, Inc., Austin, TX (Construction Photos) $5,040.00  0.28% 
  
Hispanic Subtotal        $625,470.78 35.29% 
(FH) Prota Inc., Austin, TX (work)      $625,470.78 35.29% 
 
Native/Asian Subtotal       $8,750.00  0.49% 
(MA) Benqwest LLC, Austin, TX (Fuel)     $8,750.00  0.49% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $38,600.00  2.18% 
(FW) Fuquay Inc., Austin, TX (Concrete work)     $38,600.00  2.18% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $452,000.00 25.50% 
T Morales Company Electric & Controls Ltd., Florence, TX (Electrical)  $452,000.00 25.50% 
 
The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved by 
the Small & Minority Business Resources Department.  Second and third low bidder information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER – Pepper-Lawson Waterworks, Katy, TX    $1,847,000.00 
58.76% NON M/WBE prime participation; 0.00% African American; 0.00% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.84% 
WBE; 40.40% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER – Matous Construction, Ltd., Belton, TX     $1,988,740.00 
33.17% NON M/WBE or M/WBE prime participation; % African American; % Hispanic; % Native/Asian;  0.26% 
WBE; 66.57% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 


